
LOT 4 BLOCK A SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS 

800-095, 806-201, WD 1401-1822, 

GRIPPA JOHNNY S
293 SW AINSLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03405-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/12/2024 TP 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

208,747
2,205
30,000

240,952
0

240,952
HX HB 51,411

189,541
240,952

0

244,098

1506/233 1/05/2024 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LATORRE ROBERTO E

GRIPPA JOHNNY S

1401/1822 12/19/2019 WD Q I 01 185,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID J & BRANDY L LI

ROBERTO E LATORRE &
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9434 SFR 305 03/10/1995

2025HX Base Yr

293 SW AINSLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,785 127.9300 143.28 255,755 1995 2010 0 0 0 18.38 81.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1485

BAS 1,485 100 1,485 173,664

FGR 480 55 264 30,874

FOP 120 30 36 4,210

2,085 1,785 208,747

BAS= W45 S33 E10 FOP= S6 E20N6W20$ E35 FGR= S4 E20 N24 W20
S20$ N33$.

BAS

45

33

10

35

33

FOP6

20

6

20

FGR

4

20

24

20

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 470.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 705

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

2,205

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1144.00 302.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


